C2003 SERIES
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS  TEL:+86-755-29959119 29959129  FAX:+86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
Specifications
Current rating:2A AC,DC
Voltage rating:125V AC,DC
Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
Contact resistance:20mΩ Max.
Insulation resistance:1000MΩ Min.

12P 22.00 26.60 24.60
13P 24.00 28.60 26.60
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
C-39
Ordering Information:
C2003HF-XP - ***
          1              2
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):Nylon 66,UL94V-0
   GWT:Nylon 66,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
Ordering Information:
C2003HM-XP - ***
          1              2
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):Nylon 66,UL94V-0
   GWT:Nylon 66,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS  TEL:+86-755-29959119 29959129  FAX:+86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
2.00mm pitch wire to wire connector
C2003HFB-XP 2.00mm Pitch Housing
Unit: mm
Reference Informations:
*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0
*Suitable CJT C2003FB-T series Terminal
*Mates with CJT C2003HMB-XP series Housing
 and C2003SB-XP series Seal
*Color:White
2.00mm Pitch HousingC2003HMB-XP
Reference Informations:
*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0
*Suitable CJT C2003MB-T series Terminal
*Mates with CJT C2003HFB-XP series Housing
 and C2003SB-XP series Seal
*Color:White
A±0.20 2.00±0.10